
2017 Benefits Ambassadors 

Group Name Phone Email 

HHSA 

Elizabeth Amstadter 858/636-3585 Elizabeth.Amstadter@sdcounty.ca.gov  

Miquon Branch 858/636-3587 Miquon.Branch@sdcounty.ca.gov  

Jennifer Busskohl 858/636-3523 Jennifer.Busskohl@sdcounty.ca.gov  

Michelle Deitrich 858/636-3586 Michelle.Deitrich@sdcounty.ca.gov  

Leanne Hughes 760/740-3031 Leanora.Hughes@sdcounty.ca.gov  

Rick Needham 858/636-3584 

 
Richard.Needham@sdcounty.ca.gov  
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